
DATA TIPOLOGIA Orario H
lunedì 20 novembre 2023 10:00-17:00AULA 6

CORSO Destination Bartender - 30 h

CALENDARIO DIDATTICO

10:00-17:00

6

6

6

6

6

AULA

AULA

AULA

AULA

AULA

10:00-17:00martedì 21 novembre 2023

10:00-17:00

10:00-17:00

mercoledì 22 novembre 2023

giovedì 23 novembre 2023

venerdì 24 novembre 2023

sabato 25 novembre 2023 10:00-17:00

Via Giovanni Giolitti, 212/c - 00185 Roma - Tel. 06.27858462 - Cell. 366.9845012
e-mail: formazione@infap.org - www.infap.org  - PI: 10492081004 - CF: 97218440580

*pausa pranzo dalla 13:00 alle 14:00
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